

S C 112 of 2025
WBNP 0600-0767-2025
Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)

Order no. 15 Dated –24-02-2026

Today is fixed for Production and evidence .

Sole accused person is produced from J/C .No bail petition filed by accused person .

Ld. P P incharge is present . No witness is present p .

Fix 25-02-2026 for Evidence of Rest Witness .

Fix 26-02-2026 for Evidence of Rest Witness .

Fix 27-02-2026 for Evidence of Rest Witness .

Ld PP incharge is directed to served summons accordingly . .

D & C by me

A .D & S .J, F.T.C.-2 ,
Bongaon,North 24 Parganas